Travels

afar happiness ka__.

>-Southern

TOUR CODE: WG 04

GUJARAT PACKAGE - 9D / 8N

Day
No

Day Title

Itinerary

Meal Plan

Night Halt

Ahmedabad

Departure to Dakor Temple (80 Kms / 2 Hrs). Later visit GandhiAshram, ISKCON
Temple, Hathee Singh Jain Temple, Science
City & Swamy Narayan Temple.

Ahmedabad

Ahmedabad - Lothal -Rajkot

Departure to Rajkot (260 Kms / 5 Hrs), enroute visit Lothal -

‘Lothal’ - literally ‘Mound of the Dead’, is the most extensively excavated site of
Harappan age in India and therefore allows the most insight into the story of Indus
Valley Civilization.

Visiting places at Rajkot visit - Swamy Narayan Temple - it hasbeen built out of hand
carved stones and the temple is renowned worldwide for its social work and
humanitarian services, Ishwarya Temple, Panch Nath Mahadeo Temple,
Ramakrishna Ashram, Asharamji Bapu Ashram, Rotary MidTown Dolls Museum.

Breakfast

Rajkot

Rajkot - Dwaraka - BetDwarka

After early breakfast, departure to Dwarka (230 Kms / 5 Hrs). Local visits : Shri
Nageshwar Temple, Gopi Talab, Bet Dwarka,Rukmini Temple. Transfer to a hotel.
Evening visit

Dwarakadhish Temple.

Breakfast

Dwarka

Dwarka - Porbandar -Somnath

After breakfast, departure to Porbandar ( 105 Kms / 2 Hrs). Visit Birth Place of Shri
Mahatma Gandhi (Kirti Mandir),

Sudama Temple. Later drive to Somnath (135 Kms / 3 Hrs). Transfer to a hotel for
fresh ups and then temple darshan in Somnath. Evening have a fun in Saurashtra

beach.

Breakfast

Somnath

Somnath - Sasangir -Junagadh

After breakfast, departure to Sasangir (50 Kms / 1 hr) and visitSasangir Safari Park.

Later proceed to local sightseeing : Fort,
Girnar Hills at Junagarh (55 Kms / 1 hr). Check into hotel.

Breakfast

Junagadh

Junagarh - Gondal -

Ahmedabad

After breakfast, departure to Gondal (65 Kms / 1.5 hr). Visit Naulakha Palace and the
famous temple of Swamy Narayan

and then departure to Ahmedabad (250 Kms / 6 Hrs). Transferto a hotel.

Breakfast

Ahmedabad




Ahmedabad - MountAbu

After breakfast, departure to Mount Abu (240 Kms / 6 Hrs). A pleasant retreat set
amidst the lush forested hills, Mount Abu isa green Oasis in the barren desert escape
that is Rajasthan.

Situated at the Aravali range, the hill retreat owes its cool climate to its rich flora
covering the entire hill area includes coniferous trees and flowering shrubs. The ONLY
hill station inRajasthan, the Mount Abu is more than a summer retreat. Its stunning
array of exquisite Dilwara Jain Temples dates back to11th to 13th Centuries.

Breakfast

Mount Abu

Mount Abu - Nathdwara
- Kankroli - Udaipur

After breakfast departure to Nathdwara (180 Kms / 4 Hrs) Visit Nathdwara Shreenathji
Temple and then proceed to visit

Kankroli temple. Later proceed to Udaipur. On arrival, visit City Palace, Lake Plchola,
Lake Palace Jagdish Mandir, MaharanaPratap Memorial, Surya Chopar.

Breakfast

Udaipur

Udaipur - Ahmedabad

After breakfast, departure to Ahmedabad (260 Kms / 6 Hrs). Transfer to Railway

Station / Airport to board the return train /
flight for destination.

Breakfast

Tour
Concludes.

Tour Price

Apr-2025 To Jun-2025, Oct-2025 To Jan-2026

Type of Vehicles
| |
2 Pax 50,999/- 55,199/- 66,899/-
Car 3 Pax 36,499/- 41,099/- 50,899/-
4 Pax 32,499/- 36,699/- 48,499/-
2 Pax 55,199/- 59,499/- 71,099/-
3 Pax 39,399/- 43,899/- 53,599/-
SUV 4 Pax 34,699/- 38,899/- 50,499/-
5 Pax 29,299/- 33,699/- 44,199/-
6 Pax 27,799/- 31,999/- 43,699/-
7 Pax 32,899/- 37,299/- 48,199/-
Tempo Traveller
8 Pax 31,399/- 35,699/- 47,299/-




Child Without Mattress (6-11 Yrs.)

Child With Mattress (6-11 Yrs.)

9 Pax

10 Pax

11 Pax

12 Pax

1 Pax

1 Pax

28,799/-
27,899/-
25,999/-
25,599/-

3,999/-

4,599/-

33,199/-
32,099/-
30,399/-
29,799/-

6,499/-

7,799/-

44,099/-
43,899/-
41,599/-
41,599/-

9,499/-

11,299/-

Car

SUV

Tempo Traveller

Type of Vehicles

2 Pax

3 Pax

4 Pax

2 Pax

3 Pax

4 Pax

5 Pax

6 Pax

7 Pax

8 Pax

9 Pax

Jul-2025 To Sep-2025, Feb-2026 To Mar-2026

48,199/-
34,499/-

30,599/-

52,299/-

37,199/-

32,599/-

27,499/-

26,099/-

31,099/-

29,499/-

26,999/-

51,599/-

37,799/-

33,999/-

55,699/-

40,399/-

36,099/-

30,799/-

29,499/-

34,399/-

32,899/-

30,399/-

62,399/-
46,499/-

44,799/-

66,499/-

49,199/-

46,799/-

40,399/-

40,199/-

44,299/-
43,699/-

40,399/-




Inclusions
e Accommodation as per the details given above.
e Meal Plan- breakfast Arrival/departure transfer and all land transfers as per the itinerary.
e allowance/toll/parking/road tax/fuel charges.
e Applicable taxes
[ ]

Child Without Mattress (6-11 Yrs.)

Child With Mattress (6-11 Yrs.)

10 Pax

11 Pax

12 Pax

1 Pax

1 Pax

26,199/-
24,499/-
23,999/-
3,599/-

4,199/-

29,599/-
27,899/-
27,399/-
4,999/-

5,999/-

40,399/-
37,999/-
38,199/-
7,399/-

8,799/-

Note: GST @5.00% applicable.

Transfers & sightseeing by private vehicle as per the itinerary.
Driver

Exclusions

Any meal unless specified above

Any Air Fare & Train Ticket

Any Guide Service

All entrance fees to monuments

Personal nature expenses like telephone / laundry bills etc
Airports tax and travel insurance etc

Services not specified above




