



**TOUR CODE: WG 04**

**GUJARAT PACKAGE – 9D / 8N**

<b>Day No</b>	<b>Day Title</b>	<b>Itinerary</b>	<b>Meal Plan</b>	<b>Night Halt</b>
1	Ahmedabad	Departure to Dakor Temple (80 Kms / 2 Hrs). Later visit GandhiAshram, ISKCON Temple, Hathee Singh Jain Temple, Science City & Swamy Narayan Temple.		Ahmedabad
2	Ahmedabad - Lothal -Rajkot	<p>Departure to Rajkot (260 Kms / 5 Hrs), enroute visit Lothal - 'Lothal' - literally 'Mound of the Dead', is the most extensively excavated site of Harappan age in India and therefore allows the most insight into the story of Indus Valley Civilization.</p> <p>Visiting places at Rajkot visit - Swamy Narayan Temple - it hasbeen built out of hand carved stones and the temple is renowned worldwide for its social work and humanitarian services, Ishwarya Temple, Panch Nath Mahadeo Temple, Ramakrishna Ashram, Asharamji Bapu Ashram, Rotary MidTown Dolls Museum.</p>	Breakfast	Rajkot
3	Rajkot - Dwaraka - BetDwarka	After early breakfast, departure to Dwarka (230 Kms / 5 Hrs). Local visits : Shri Nageshwar Temple, Gopi Talab, Bet Dwarka,Rukmini Temple. Transfer to a hotel. Evening visit Dwarakadhist Temple.	Breakfast	Dwarka
4	Dwarka - Porbandar -Somnath	After breakfast, departure to Porbandar ( 105 Kms / 2 Hrs). Visit Birth Place of Shri Mahatma Gandhi (Kirti Mandir), Sudama Temple. Later drive to Somnath (135 Kms / 3 Hrs). Transfer to a hotel for fresh ups and then temple darshan in Somnath. Evening have a fun in Saurashtra beach.	Breakfast	Somnath
5	Somnath - Sasangir -Junagadh	After breakfast, departure to Sasangir (50 Kms / 1 hr) and visitSasangir Safari Park. Later proceed to local sightseeing : Fort, Girnar Hills at Junagarh (55 Kms / 1 hr). Check into hotel.	Breakfast	Junagadh
6	Junagarh - Gondal - Ahmedabad	After breakfast, departure to Gondal (65 Kms / 1.5 hr). Visit Naulakha Palace and the famous temple of Swamy Narayan and then departure to Ahmedabad (250 Kms / 6 Hrs). Transferto a hotel.	Breakfast	Ahmedabad

7	Ahmedabad - MountAbu	After breakfast, departure to Mount Abu (240 Kms / 6 Hrs). A pleasant retreat set amidst the lush forested hills, Mount Abu is a green Oasis in the barren desert escape that is Rajasthan. Situated at the Aravali range, the hill retreat owes its cool climate to its rich flora covering the entire hill area includes coniferous trees and flowering shrubs. The ONLY hill station in Rajasthan, the Mount Abu is more than a summer retreat. Its stunning array of exquisite Dilwara Jain Temples dates back to 11th to 13th Centuries.	Breakfast	Mount Abu
8	Mount Abu - Nathdwara - Kankroli - Udaipur	After breakfast departure to Nathdwara (180 Kms / 4 Hrs) Visit Nathdwara Shreenathji Temple and then proceed to visit Kankroli temple. Later proceed to Udaipur. On arrival, visit City Palace, Lake Pichola, Lake Palace Jagdish Mandir, Maharana Pratap Memorial, Surya Chopar.	Breakfast	Udaipur
9	Udaipur - Ahmedabad	After breakfast, departure to Ahmedabad (260 Kms / 6 Hrs). Transfer to Railway Station / Airport to board the return train / flight for destination.	Breakfast	Tour Concludes.

### Tour Price

Type of Vehicles		Apr-2025 To Jun-2025, Oct-2025 To Jan-2026		
		Standard	Deluxe	Premium
Car	2 Pax	50,999/-	55,199/-	66,899/-
	3 Pax	36,499/-	41,099/-	50,899/-
	4 Pax	32,499/-	36,699/-	48,499/-
SUV	2 Pax	55,199/-	59,499/-	71,099/-
	3 Pax	39,399/-	43,899/-	53,599/-
	4 Pax	34,699/-	38,899/-	50,499/-
	5 Pax	29,299/-	33,699/-	44,199/-
	6 Pax	27,799/-	31,999/-	43,699/-
Tempo Traveller	7 Pax	32,899/-	37,299/-	48,199/-
	8 Pax	31,399/-	35,699/-	47,299/-

	9 Pax	28,799/-	33,199/-	44,099/-
	10 Pax	27,899/-	32,099/-	43,899/-
	11 Pax	25,999/-	30,399/-	41,599/-
	12 Pax	25,599/-	29,799/-	41,599/-
Child Without Mattress (6-11 Yrs.)	1 Pax	3,999/-	6,499/-	9,499/-
Child With Mattress (6-11 Yrs.)	1 Pax	4,599/-	7,799/-	11,299/-

Type of Vehicles	Jul-2025 To Sep-2025, Feb-2026 To Mar-2026		
	Standard	Deluxe	Premium
Car	2 Pax	48,199/-	51,599/-
	3 Pax	34,499/-	37,799/-
	4 Pax	30,599/-	33,999/-
SUV	2 Pax	52,299/-	55,699/-
	3 Pax	37,199/-	40,399/-
	4 Pax	32,599/-	36,099/-
	5 Pax	27,499/-	30,799/-
	6 Pax	26,099/-	29,499/-
Tempo Traveller	7 Pax	31,099/-	34,399/-
	8 Pax	29,499/-	32,899/-
	9 Pax	26,999/-	30,399/-

	10 Pax	26,199/-	29,599/-	40,399/-
	11 Pax	24,499/-	27,899/-	37,999/-
	12 Pax	23,999/-	27,399/-	38,199/-
Child Without Mattress (6-11 Yrs.)	1 Pax	3,599/-	4,999/-	7,399/-
Child With Mattress (6-11 Yrs.)	1 Pax	4,199/-	5,999/-	8,799/-

**Note:** GST @5.00% applicable.

### Inclusions

- ② • Accommodation as per the details given above.
- Meal Plan- breakfast Arrival/departure transfer and all land transfers as per the itinerary.
- allowance/toll/parking/road tax/fuel charges.
- Applicable taxes
- Transfers & sightseeing by private vehicle as per the itinerary.
- Driver

### Exclusions

- ②
- Any meal unless specified above
- Any Air Fare & Train Ticket
- Any Guide Service
- All entrance fees to monuments
- Personal nature expenses like telephone / laundry bills etc
- Airports tax and travel insurance etc
- Services not specified above